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THURSDAY 27 FEBRUARY 2020

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

3303/19
15331/19
14858/19

3338/19
16202/19
8511/19
12175/19

10483/19
10191/19

8049/19
22146/18
9489/17

5061/19
22398/19

DIVISION A

DIVISION B

Johannes Hendrik Conradie vs Wietz Jacobus Carel
Christiaan Botes N.O. & 6 others

Unlimited Building Supplies S.A. (Pty) Ltd vs Gert Jacobus
Coetzee & 3 others

Insight Property Developers (Palmyra Road) (Pty) Itd vs
K2018263741 (South Africa) (Pty) Ltd

Aharisha Douman vs Ernest Patrick James Louw

Stefan Sowa vs Kirstin Elizabeth Sowa

Absa Bank Ltd vs Johannes Petrus Van der Merwe
Kashifah Jattiem vs Richard Harry Williams

Mervin Marais & 1 other vs Fuzlin Ariefdien N.O.
Mispha CC vs Oosthuizen Marais & Pretorius Inc
& 4 others

The City of Cape Town vs ICT Works (Pty) Ltd
Kim Mostert vs Barend Cornelius Botha
Airports Company South Africa Soc Ltd vs

Those persons whose identities are to the Applicant unknown

Jessica An McClusky N.O. vs EZT Travel (Pty) Ltd N.O.
Wayne Anthony Munna & others vs Alan Pretorius
& 1 other

CASE NO. CRIMINAL TRIALS

CC14/19 SvsM Gaga

CC92/19  SvsF Allie & 3 others

Interdict
Interdict
To compel

To compel
Parental Right
Agreement
Termination o
Co-Ownership
Condonation
Agreement

Damages
Agreement

Interdict/Eviction

Agreement
Amendment of Trust




DIVISION D

DIVISION E

DIVISION F
DIVISION G

DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION L

CC10/19
CC71/17
CC54/18
CC18/18
CC37/19
cc

CC19/19

CC86/17
cc1/18

CC75/19

CC23/18

S vs H Harker

S vs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs Y Mtayezi & 4 others

S vs B Thimba & 3 others

S vs V Hoboyi

S vs E Abrahams & 2 others

S vs R Canham & 1 other

Svs T Louw & 1 other
S vs T Mtsholotaholo & 5 others

Svs AR Israel

S vs H Solomon & 10 others




